
RECEIVING ORDERS—continued.

No of Whether Act or Acts of
*,. Dabtor'sName. Address. Description. Cou«. Fill^etMon. £u£. Beceffi Order. *«»™»* Creditor" "•ffgXST*

uraer. Petition. Petition.

2940

2941

2942

2943

2944

2945

2946

2947

2948

Keeling, Ernest Harrison

Meakin, Thomas

Patchitt, Tom

Whiteley, Arthur

Sherwood, Samuel Henry

Frazer, Solomon (trading
as the Scottish and Lon-
don Clothing Company)

Bainborough, Frank
Percy

Rodgers, William
Alphonso

Merrony, Richard Harold

Matlock Bridge, Derbyshire

The Tiger Inn and the Theatre, both in
Long Eaton, Derbyshire

146, Newmarket-street, Great Grimsby

3, Booth-bank, Collier Topping, Boothtown,
Halifax, Yorkshire

Lately residing at 28, Tyne-street, but now
at 8, Blenheim-crescent, Rugby-street, both
in the city and county of Kingston-upon-
Hull

Residing at 2, Vicars-terrace, Shepberd's-
lane, and carrying on business at 19, Vicar-
lane, both in the city of Leeds

39, Etherington-street, Gainsborough, in th.e
county of Lincoln

Lately carrying on business at Waddingham,
in the county of Lincoln, and Misterton, in
the county of Nottingham, and now re-
siding at Misterton, in the county of
Nottingham

31, Marsham-street, Maidstone, Kent

Plumber, Glazier,
Painter and Paper-
hanger

Licensed Victualler and
Theatre Proprietor

Fisherman

Stone Dresser

Skipper of Steam Trawler

Tailor and Clothier

Journeyman Plumber,
previously residing and
carrying on business as
a Plumber in co-
partership with Henry
Wild, under the style or
firm of Henry Wild and
Co.

Previously a Miller, now
a Labourer

Egg Merchant

Derby and Long
Eaton

Derby and Long
Eaton

Great Grimsby...

Halifax

Kingstbn-npon-
Hull

Leeds

Lincoln

Lincoln

Maidstone

Aug. 17, 1906

Aug. 10, 1906

Aug. 21, 1906

Aug. 20, 1906

Aug. 22, 1906

Aug. 20, 1906

Aug. 20, 1906

Aug. 17, 1906

Aug. 21, 1906

24
of 1906

22
of 1906

36
of 1906

24
of 1906

• 61
of 1906

96
of 1906

21
of 1906

20
of 1906

8
of 1906

Aug. 17, 1906

Aug. 21, 1906

Aug. 21, 1906

Aug. 20, 1906

Aug. 22, 1906

Aug. 20, 1906

Aug. 20, 1906

Aug. 17, 1906

Aug. 21, 1906

21

22

36

24

48

87

18

17

9

Debtor's

Creditor's...

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Sec. 4-1 (A.) and
(H.), Bankruptcy
Act, 1883

CO'
OS

O
54*

GQ

to

H*

o.-


