## RECEIVING ORDERS-continued.

No.	Dabtor's Name.	Address.	Description.	Cours.	Date of Filing Petition.	No. of Matter.	Date of Receiving Order.	No. of Receiving Order.	Whether Debtor's or Creditor's Petition.	Act or Acts of Bankruptcy proved in Creditor's Petition.
2940	Keeling, Ernest Harrison	Matlock Bridge, Derbyshire	Plumber, Glazier, Painter and Paper- hanger	Derby and Long Eaton	Aug. 17, 1906	24 of 1906	Aug. 17, 1906	21	Debtor's	
2941	Meakin, Thomas	The Tiger Inn and the Theatre, both in Long Eaton, Derbyshire	Licensed Victualler and Theatre Proprietor	Derby and Long Eaton	Aug. 10, 1906	22 of 1906	Aug. 21, 1906	22	Creditor's	Sec. 4-1 (A.) and (H.), Bankruptcy Act, 1883
2942	Patchitt, Tom	146, Newmarket-street, Great Grimsby	Fisherman	Great Grimsby	Aug. 21, 1906	36 of 1906	Aug. 21, 1906	36	Debtor's	
2943	Whiteley, Arthur	3, Booth-bank, Collier Topping, Boothtown, Halifax, Yorkshire	Stone Dresser	Halifax	Aug. 20, 1906	2 <u>4</u> of 1906	Aug. 20, 1906	24	Debtor's	
2944	Sherwood, Samuel Henry	Lately residing at 28, Tyne-street, but now at 8, Blenheim-crescent, Rugby-street, both in the city and county of Kingston-upon- Hull	Skipper of Steam Trawler	Kingston-upon- Hull	Aug. 22, 1906	61 of 1906	Aug. 22, 1906	48	Debtor's	
2945	Frazer, Solomon (trading as the Scottish and Lon- don Clothing Company)	Residing at 2, Vicars-terrace, Shepherd's- lane, and carrying on business at 19, Vicar- lane, both in the city of Leeds	Tailor and Clothier	Leeds	Aug. 20, 1906	96 of 1906	Aug. 20, 1906	87	Debtor's	
<b>2</b> 946	Bainborough, Frank Peroy	39, Etherington-street, Gainsborough, in the county of Lincoln	Journeyman Plumber, previously residing and carrying on business as a Plumber in co-partership with Henry Wild, under the style or firm of Henry Wild and Co.	Lincoln	Aug. 20, 1906	21 of 1906	Aug. 20, 1906	18	Debtor's	
2947	Rodgers, William Alphonso	Lately carrying on business at Waddingham, in the county of Lincoln, and Misterton, in the county of Nottingham, and now re- siding at Misterton, in the county of Nottingham	Previously a Miller, now a Labourer	Lincoln	Aug. 17, 1906	20 of 1906	Aug. 17, 1906	17	Debtor's	·
2948	Merrony, Richard Harold	31, Marsham-street, Maidstone, Kent	Egg Merchant	Maidstone	Aug. 21, 1906	8 of 1906	Aug. 21, 1906	9	Debtor's	